PCTEL Antenna Products Group, Inc.       ORDER (800) 323-9122       http://www.maxrad.com
General Specifications:
900 MHz aluminum yagi antenna series
Radiator Material:
3/8” solid 6061-T6 aluminum
Polarization:
Linear, vertical or horizontal
Lightning Protection:

Tuned
Frequency Gain
Bandwidth
@ 1.5:1
VSWR
Horizontal
Beamwidth
@ 1/2 Power
Vertical
Beamwidth
@ 1/2 Power
Front-to-
Back Ratio
Maximum
Power
MYA9153RPC 896-970 MHz 915 MHz 6 dB 50 MHz 72° 57° 15 dB 150 Watts
MYA9153 896-970 MHz 915 MHz 6 dB 50 MHz 72° 57° 15 dB 150 Watts
(B)MYA9303 896-970 MHz 930 MHz 6 dB 50 MHz 72° 57° 15 dB 150 Watts
MYA9156RPC 896-940 MHz 915 MHz 9 dB 45 MHz 48° 56° 20 dB 150 Watts
MYA9156 896-940 MHz 915 MHz 9 dB 45 MHz 48° 56° 20 dB 150 Watts
(B)MYA9306 896-970 MHz 930 MHz 9 dB 75 MHz 48° 56° 20 dB 150 Watts
MYA9306ED 896-940 MHz 930 MHz 9 dB 45 MHz 48° 56° 20 dB 150 Watts
MYA9309 896-970 MHz 930 MHz 10 dB 75 MHz 52° 43° 20 dB 150 Watts
MYA91512RPC 896-940 MHz 915 MHz 11 dB 45 MHz 40° 42° 20 dB 150 Watts
MYA91512 896-940 MHz 915 MHz 11 dB 45 MHz 40° 42° 20 dB 150 Watts
(B)MYA93012 896-970 MHz 930 MHz 11 dB 75 MHz 40° 42° 20 dB 150 Watts
Prefix “B” indicates black.
Mechanical Specifications
Electrical Specifications
248 PCTEL Antenna Products Group, Inc.       ORDER (800) 323-9122       http://www.maxrad.com